
Item no.: 390053

OWDM - Wavelengths - Multiplex 1 input 2 outputs SCAPC

from 119,66 EUR
Item no.: 390053

shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Optical multiplex module (WDM) 1310/1490 - 1550nmPassive device that multiplexes/demultiplexes two optical inputs: 1310nm/1490 nm (GPON) and 1550 nm (RF overlay). For
use in G/EPON networks.The compact and robust housing enables wall or top-hat rail mounting.Item no. OWDMProduct dataRef. no.:
234740EAN13:8424450193136Highlights-Low insertion loss-SC/APC connectors-White (RAL 9003) ABS plastic housing
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